






	   


















W O R K
E X P E R I E N C E

11/2012 - PRESENT





02/2012 -
10/2012





03/2011
01/2012

Creative Bee
Big Data Architect
Fabricated, dispatched and documented multi- platform architecture in compliance with best standards.

Gravity Designs Assistant Researcher
Identified risks, planned strategies and best practices to mitigate the risk factors for high productivity.

Blue Bee Art Web Developer
Prepared project specifications regarding data quality and check controls.





E D U C A T I O N


11/2012 - PRESENT


01/2007 -
01/2012


Product Design Certification
Industrial Design and Marketing Institute of Bath

Bachelor of Sciences in Marketing Halden University of Applied Sciences Cum Laude
GPA: 3.78
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)S K I L L S	Accounting
Brand Management
Quality Improvement Computer Software

Data Consolidation Research
Statistics Interpretation Costing
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